1
Product Catalogue
1
WhatsApp: +65 86160872
Email: annaxiao@aoitec.Itd
WeChat: 18675525088
AOITEC INTERNATIONAL
Smart and reliable automation

1000 40 highspd-600 840 200 216 690 Overload protection
High speed Electric Butterfly Valves
54
Model DN(mm)
Connection
Type
Length(mm)
H1
(mm)
H2
(mm)
Flow rate
(m³/h)
Weight
(kg)
EBV15-16 15
Threaded
connect ion
80 60 50 0.2-1 2.6
EBV20-16 20 80 60 50 0.3-1.5 2.6
EBV25-16 25 90 60 50 0.5-2 2.7
EBV32-16 32
Flanged
Connect ion
160 180 70 1-4 4
EBV40-16 40 200 200 100 1.5-6 11
EBV50-16 50 215 210 105 2-8 12
EBV65-16 65 230 240 110 3-12 15
EBV80-16 80 275 289 170 5-20 27
KBV100-16 100 290 305 185 10-30 30
EBV125-16 125 310 310 200 15-45 40
EBV150-16 150 350 340 220 30-70 63
EBV200-16 200 425 380 285 40-180 105
EBV250-16 250 480 470 385 100-300 189
EBV300-16 300 650 565 480 150-500 218
EBV350-16 350 700 580 545 200-700 265
Dynamic Balancing Electric Control Valve
Overview:
In HVAC systems, heating networks, or locations where remote operation is
inconvenient or areas that are hard to reach during installation or maintenance, the